Overall Scores

Event: October 8, 2017 Bike Classes

I(:)i/rf‘. ICZ:iIrS\. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:

1 1 1 Houts, Brandon,

2 2 608 Pulley, Dustin,

3 3 138 Gerroll, Carson,

4 4 6 Ortscheid, Jack,

5 5 3 Houts, Jake,

6 1 226 Schumacher, Keith,

7 2 58 Jazwiecki, Pete,

8 3 921 Tiedt, Ryan,

9 4 500 Brooks, Alex,

10 1 511 Koeppel, Frank,

11 2 85 Muente, Kurt,

12 6 767 Gauthier, Phil,

13 5 75 Pelc, George,

14 1 12 Peters, Dave,

15 2 145 Chwala, Joe,

16 1 203 Winterbottom, Jimi,

17 6 860 Ciha, Sam,

18 1 504 Propson, Joel,

19 2 48 Lauer, Robert,

20 7 617 Peroutka Jr,
Thomas,

21 3 717 Noreen, Jeremy,

22 2 47 Haczynski, Rich,

23 3 748 Driscoll, Joel,

24 3 175 Ladd, Richard,

25 3 122 Giese, Jon,

26 4 727 Fietzer, Ty,

27 4 144 Peronto, Bob,

28 4 605 Dollhopf, Ethan,

29 5 72 Thompson, Derek,

30 5 430 Ciha, John,

31 6 530 Gaedke, Craig, 16

32 7 301 Prosser, Tom,

33 1 326 Houts, Rob,

34 6 407 Schnell, Jeremy,

35 5 712 Morgan, Logan,

36 7 400 Niemeier, Daniel,

37 8 151 Otto, Mathew,

38 2 81 Garland, Brad,
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

10 02:01:37
10 02:03:44
10 02:05:01
10 02:06:05
10 02:07:23
10 02:08:21
10 02:12:11
02:00:15
02:00:32
02:03:07
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02:09:50
01:58:20
01:59:13
02:00:24
02:00:52
02:01:08
02:02:25
02:04:17
02:06:45
02:07:19
02:09:07
02:10:44
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Finish Make Of

Time: Bike:
13:01:37 Apex
13:03:44 Yamaha
13:05:01 Yamaha
13:06:05 KTM
13:07:23 Yamaha
13:09:21 KTM
13:13:11 KT™M
13:01:15 KTM
13:01:32 KTM
13:07:07 Suzuki
13:07:45 KTM
13:04:15 Yamaha
13:05:30 Yamaha
13:06:42 KTM
13:06:57 KT™M
13:07:30 KTM
13:07:43 Yamaha
13:10:13 Honda
13:09:45 Yamaha
13:08:55 Yamaha
13:11:50 KTM
13:01:20 Kawasaki
13:01:13 Beta
13:03:24 KTM
13:04:52 Yamaha
13:03:08 Honda
13:05:25 Yamaha
13:08:17 Honda
13:10:45 Kawasaki
13:10:19 Yamaha
13:12:07 Kawasaki
13:13:44 Honda
12:43:06 Yamaha
13:02:05 KTM
13:00:19 KTM
13:03:16 Honda
13:12:34 Yamaha
12:30:06 Suzuki
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Rider Name:

Hernke, Bill,
Stroebel, John,
Balthazor, Erik,
Williamson, Tom,
Otto, Greg,
Bates, Chris,
Prosser, Sam,
Morin, Dylan,
Hawley, Robert,

Heinecke, Brenda,

Total Number Of Riders: 48
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AMA #:

Class:
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C Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike
C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

01:32:27
01:42:15
01:31:15
01:41:16
01:44:49
02:02:34
01:15:58
02:08:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:
12:35:27 Honda
12:45:15 Kawasaki
12:33:15 KTM
12:44:16 Yamaha
12:47:49 Yamaha
13:06:34 Honda
12:19:58 Kawasaki
13:10:07 Kawasaki
™
Suzuki
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